X

BEVERAGES
per person

WHISKY
Chivas Regal 12 Years RM37.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label RM37.00
Jack Daniels RM35.00
COGNAC
Hennessy XO RM77.00
Martell Cordon Bleu RM77.00
Otard XO RM77.00
Hennessy VSOP RM40.00
Martell VSOP RM40.00
Otard VSOP RM40.00
BEER
Asahi Super Dry RM33.00
Corona, Sapporo RM40.00
Budweiser RM38.00
Guinness Stout RM32.00
Heineken, Tiger, Carlsberg, Anchor RM31.00
Carlsberg Draught RM31.00
Carlsberg Draught (Jug) RM100.00
CHINESE TEA
King Tea RM9.00
5 Years Old Puer RM9.00
Jasmine Tea RM7.00
TiKuan i RM7.00

Please alert your waiter/waitress if you have any food allergies or intolerances & our chefs will do our best to accommodate your needs
All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia inclusive of 10% service charge & 6% GST



X

BEVERAGES

CHERRY BLOSSOM COCKTAIL
bacardi gold, martini rosso, orange juice

FRESH JUICE

mango, orange, dragon fruit
apple, carrot, honeydew, celery
watermelon, star-fruit, pineapple

AERATED DRINKS
pepsi, pepsi-lite, coke, coke light, soda
7-up, tonic, 100 plus, ginger ale, ginger beer

WATER
perrier, evian
spritzer, eau claire

BARISTA'S SELECTION
coffee, espresso
cappuccino, latte, mocha
hot chocolate, milo
icelemon tea

WINE & HOUSE SPIRITS
house wine

NuErHong 8 Years ChiaFan

GIN
bombay sapphire
gordon's dry

per person

RM37

RM22
RM21
RM20

RM16
RM16

RM22
RM12

RM19
RM22
RM19
RM19

RM33 (perglass)
RM155 (per bottle)
RM210 (per 750m)

RM33
RM33

Please alert your waiter/waitress if you have any food allergies or intolerances & our chefs will do our best to accommodate your needs
All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia inclusive of 10% service charge & 6% GST



