## 饮品

## BEVERAGES

LIM IGEO		
	per person	
WHISKY		
Chivas Regal 12 Years	RM37.00	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	RM37.00	
Jack Daniels	RM35.00	
COGNAC		
Hennessy XO	RM77.00	
Martell Cordon Bleu	RM77.00	
Otard XO	RM77.00	
Hennessy VSOP	RM40.00	
Martell VSOP	RM40.00	
Otard VSOP	RM40.00	
BEER		
Asahi Super Dry	RM33.00	
Corona, Sapporo	RM40.00	
Budweiser	RM38.00	
Guinness Stout	RM32.00	
Heineken, Tiger, Carlsberg, Anchor	RM31.00	
Carlsberg Draught	RM31.00	
Carlsberg Draught (Jug)	RM100.00	
CHINESE TEA		
King Tea	RM9.00	
5 Years Old Puer	RM9.00	
Jasmine Tea	RM7.00	
Ti Kuan Yi	RM7.00	

bh	
LA	

BEVERAGES	
	per person
CHERRY BLOSSOM COCKTAIL	RM37
bacardi gold, martini rosso, orange juice	
FRESH JUICE	
mango, orange, dragon fruit	RM22
apple, carrot, honeydew, celery	RM21
watermelon, star-fruit, pineapple	RM20
AERATED DRINKS	
pepsi, pepsi-lite, coke, coke light, soda	RM16
7-up, tonic, 100 plus, ginger ale, ginger beer	RM16
WATER	
perrier, evian	RM22
spritzer, eau claire	RM12
BARISTA'S SELECTION	
coffee, espresso	RM19
cappuccino, latte, mocha	RM22
hot chocolate, milo	RM19
ice lemon tea	RM19
WINE & HOUSE SPIRITS	
house wine	DM77 (non close)
House wille	RM33 (per glass)
Nu Er Hong 8 Years Chia Fan	RM155 (per bottle) RM210 (per 750m)
GIN	
bombay sapphire	RM33
gordon's dry	RM33
\\ <i>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</i>	